Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Quach - (228759) - Shiverers SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order
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Date

03/11/18
06/11/21
03/11/19
17/12/21
08/09/18
27/111/21
12/09/15
09/09/17
26/11/16
03/03/13
25/10/15
10/09/16
28/11/15
2511112
25/02/12
01/12/13
13/09/14
15/09/12
14/09/13
17/09/11
18/09/10
05/12/10
08/03/09
09/11/08
28/09/08
15/03/08

4cinnino

Meet

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships

Swim England North West Winter Championships 2019

Shiverers Club Championships

Ken Deeley Open

Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2021

Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Sussex County Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Sussex County Championships

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Atlantis Xmas Open Meet

Sussex County Champs

Sussex County Development
Litttehampton Dev Chaser

Sussex County Champs

Oiimmmes Pt Alamnnn

Venue

Luton
Winchester
Manchester
Hove
Brighton
Horsham
Brighton
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley
Horsham
Brighton
Horsham
Horsham
Crawley
Horsham
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Horsham
Crawley
Brighton
Bognor Regis
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“40.04
46.67
47.22
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Swims in Date Order

Time
30.79
31.54
30.63
30.69
30.52
31.05
32.12
32.15
32.56
33.06
32.33
32.09
33.64
33.64
34.60
32.21
33.38
33.72
33.53
35.48
39.95
38.66
41.72
47.22
4314
44.15
46.67
45.09
45.84
48.83

52.47
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10/U0/V0
22/06/08
07/12/08
02/12/07
30/09/07

Date

17/12/21
27/11/21
06/11/21
03/11/19
03/11/18
08/09/18
09/09/17
26/11/16
10/09/16
28/11/15
25/10/15
12/09/15
13/09/14
01/12/13
14/09/13
03/03/13
2511112
15/09/12
25/02/12
17/09/11
05/12/10
18/09/10
08/03/09
07/12/08
09/11/08
28/09/08
22/06/08
15/03/08
15/03/08
02/12/07
30/09/07

SUSSEX LULULILY UHAITIPS
Cranleigh Summer Meet

Littlehampton Advent Meet
Littlehampton Advent Meet

Littlehampton Chaser Open

Meet

Shiverers Club Championships

Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2021

SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships
Swim England North West Winter Championships 2019

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

Ken Deeley Open

Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Sussex County Championships

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Sussex County Championships

Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Atlantis Xmas Open Meet

Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Sussex County Champs

Littlehampton Advent Meet

Sussex County Development
Littlehampton Dev Chaser

Cranleigh Summer Meet

Sussex County Champs

Sussex County Champs

Littlehampton Advent Meet

Littlehampton Chaser Open

viawiey
Cranleigh
Bognor Regis
Littlehampton

Bognor Regis

Venue

Hove
Horsham
Winchester
Manchester
Luton
Brighton
Crawley
Horsham
Brighton
Horsham
Horsham
Brighton
Brighton
Horsham
Brighton
Crawley
Horsham
Brighton
Crawley
Brighton
Horsham
Brighton
Crawley
Bognor Regis
Brighton
Bognor Regis
Cranleigh
Crawley
Crawley
Littlehampton

Bognor Regis
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